
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

THE HUTTI GOLD MINES COMPANY LIMITED 
(A Govt. of Karnataka Undertaking) 

Hutti-584115, Dist: Raichur, State: Karnataka ,Ph: (08537)- ) 275463/276339 
Fax:- (08537)275048 275054, email :material276339@gmail.com,  www.huttigold.karnaraka.gov.in 

TENDER NOTIFICATION No. 17/23-24 Dt: 03.11.2023 (Through e- procurement Portal only) 

Tender is invited by “The Dy.General Manager (Materials)” for the procurement of following  items 

from reputed manufacturers/ authorized dealers as detailed below. 

Sl No Description 

Approx 

value in 

Lakhs 

EMD in 

Rs. 

1 

Design, Manufacture, Supply and Installation, testing & 

commissioning of Fume Scrubber for Electro winning unit at 

leaching plant. HGML/202324/PM/WORK_INDENT47 

25.00 50,000/- 

2 
Supply, installation, commissioning, performance testing and 

training of Digital Display Board (min. 6 ft. X 12 ft.) with all 

accessories. HGML/2023- 24/EL/WORK_INDENT27 

14.00 35,000/- 

3 
Supply Of Contra Rotating Axial Flow Fan. HGML/2023-

24/IND0088/CALL-2. 

12.74 32,000/- 

4 
Supply of submersible agitator sand pump. HGML/2023-

24/IND0039/CALL-2. 

11.71 29,000/- 

5 

Supply of Live Cable Detector ,As per detailed Specification 

sheet enclosed. Make Fluke/ Equivalent. HGML/2023-

24/IND0070/CALL-2. 

6.00 15000/- 

6 
Supply of Hydraulic Wire rope crimping machine for UG 

Engg Maintenance use. HGML/2023-24/IND0054/CALL-2. 

5.30 13,250/- 

Calendar of events:1) Last date for receipt of tender :-   16.11.2023 at 4.00 P.M 

2)Opening of Technical Bid on :- 18.11.2023 at 10.00 A.M                                                          

For further details interested bidders are advised to logon to website 

https://www.kppp.karnataka.gov.in or contact the office of undersigned during working 

hours. For participating in the above tender bidder needs to be registered in e-procurement 

portal. 

         Sd/- General Manager (Tech) 

LEADING  GOLD  PRODUCER IN INDIA 

https://www.kppp.karnataka.gov.in/

